Denominazione
beneficiario

Importo
da
erogare
€

SIAN
CAR

SIAN COR

Vercor/Deggendorf

Vercor/De minimis

Albori Giorgio
— Rimini (RN)

OMISSIS

210,00

1018426

2401903

35449758

Albori Giorgio
— Rimini (RN)

OMISSIS

73,77

1018644

2399522

35449782

Peak
Performance
Studio di
Mazzoli Tomaso
- Novafeltria
(RN)

OMISSIS

840,00

1018426

2399520

35449759

Peak
Performance
Studio di
Mazzoli Tomaso
— Novafeltria
(RN)

OMISSIS

518,43

1018644

2399523

35449798

Castellari
Filippo -
Montescudo -
Montecolombo
(RN)

OMISSIS

1.064,00

1018426

2399521

35449763

TOTALE

2.706,20




