

Denominazione beneficiario	C.F.	Importo da erogare €	SIAN CAR	SIAN COR	Vercor/Deggendorf	Vercor/De minimis
Albori Giorgio - Rimini (RN)	OMISSIS	210,00	1018426	2401903	35449758	-----
Albori Giorgio - Rimini (RN)	OMISSIS	73,77	1018644	2399522		35449782
Peak Performance Studio di Mazzoli Tomaso - Novafeltria (RN)	OMISSIS	840,00	1018426	2399520	35449759	
Peak Performance Studio di Mazzoli Tomaso - Novafeltria (RN)	OMISSIS	518,43	1018644	2399523		35449798
Castellari Filippo - Montescudo - Montecolombo (RN)	OMISSIS	1.064,00	1018426	2399521	35449763	-----
TOTALE		2.706,20				